
Aviation Statistics
Miami-Dade Aviation Department

Facility: MIA Units: Seats
Seat Use Summary

Report Period: 06/2020 - 06/2020

Operator Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival SeatsDeparture

----- Domestic ----- ---- International ---- ------- Total ------- Total

Aerolineas Argentinas J12 A3302 0 0 530 530 530 1,060530
J7 A3302 0 0 1,060 1,060 1,060 2,1201,060

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 1,590 1,590 1,590 1,590 3,180
Total - Aerolineas Argentinas 0 0 1,590 1,590 1,590 1,590 3,180

Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV H4 E195 0 0 118 118 118 236118
H6 E195 0 0 708 708 708 1,416708

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 826 826 826 826 1,652
Total - Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 0 0 826 826 826 826 1,652

American Airlines Inc D1 A319 1,419 1,677 129 129 1,548 3,3541,806
D1 A321 1,158 965 0 0 1,158 2,123965
D1 B7378 2,240 3,200 160 160 2,400 5,7603,360
D10 B7378 5,920 6,720 960 480 6,880 14,0807,200
D11 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
D11 B7378 0 160 0 0 0 160160
D12 B7378 7,040 8,000 800 320 7,840 16,1608,320
D14 7773E 2,443 2,792 3,839 2,443 6,282 11,5175,235
D14 A319 645 903 129 129 774 1,8061,032
D14 A321 1,351 965 0 0 1,351 2,316965
D14 B7378 1,920 1,440 0 320 1,920 3,6801,760
D14 B777 546 273 0 0 546 819273
D15 A321 2,702 1,930 0 0 2,702 4,6321,930
D15 B7378 3,680 3,840 800 480 4,480 8,8004,320
D16 A321 1,930 1,737 0 0 1,930 3,6671,737
D16 B7378 6,240 7,360 480 480 6,720 14,5607,840
D17 B7378 5,600 4,000 320 640 5,920 10,5604,640
D19 A319 2,193 2,064 387 129 2,580 4,7732,193
D19 B7378 2,560 2,240 480 0 3,040 5,2802,240
D2 A319 1,161 1,032 129 387 1,290 2,7091,419
D2 A321 1,737 2,123 193 0 1,930 4,0532,123
D2 B7378 3,360 3,040 480 160 3,840 7,0403,200
D20 A321 1,737 2,702 0 0 1,737 4,4392,702
D20 B7378 6,080 6,880 800 320 6,880 14,0807,200
D21 7773E 3,141 4,188 4,886 4,188 8,027 16,4038,376
D21 A321 965 1,158 0 0 965 2,1231,158
D21 B7378 2,560 2,720 160 320 2,720 5,7603,040
D21 B777 1,092 1,911 0 0 1,092 3,0031,911
D23 7773E 2,094 2,094 1,047 1,396 3,141 6,6313,490
D23 A319 387 645 258 0 645 1,290645
D23 A321 965 772 0 0 965 1,737772
D23 B7378 2,880 3,520 480 0 3,360 6,8803,520
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American Airlines Inc D23 B777 2,457 1,638 0 0 2,457 4,0951,638
D24 A319 1,419 1,806 1,032 645 2,451 4,9022,451
D24 A321 1,930 2,123 193 0 2,123 4,2462,123
D24 B7378 4,320 5,280 640 480 4,960 10,7205,760
D25 A321 965 965 0 0 965 1,930965
D25 B7378 6,400 6,080 480 800 6,880 13,7606,880
D25 B777 3,276 3,276 0 0 3,276 6,5523,276
D26 A321 2,702 2,316 0 0 2,702 5,0182,316
D26 B7378 6,880 8,000 1,920 960 8,800 17,7608,960
D27 7773E 4,886 2,094 4,537 8,027 9,423 19,54410,121
D27 A319 645 516 258 258 903 1,677774
D27 A321 386 579 0 0 386 965579
D27 B7378 3,200 2,880 160 800 3,360 7,0403,680
D27 B777 0 819 0 0 0 819819
D28 A319 1,161 1,935 903 645 2,064 4,6442,580
D28 A321 1,351 1,351 0 0 1,351 2,7021,351
D28 B7378 5,120 6,240 800 640 5,920 12,8006,880
D3 7773E 0 349 0 0 0 349349
D3 A319 1,677 1,677 129 258 1,806 3,7411,935
D3 A321 1,544 1,544 0 193 1,544 3,2811,737
D3 B7378 2,560 2,240 160 640 2,720 5,6002,880
D30 7773E 1,396 2,094 3,141 2,443 4,537 9,0744,537
D30 A319 516 774 516 258 1,032 2,0641,032
D30 A321 1,158 965 0 193 1,158 2,3161,158
D30 B7378 3,520 3,040 160 960 3,680 7,6804,000
D30 B777 1,092 1,638 0 0 1,092 2,7301,638
D31 A319 2,580 1,677 387 387 2,967 5,0312,064
D31 B7378 1,440 1,280 480 0 1,920 3,2001,280
D32 A319 1,806 1,290 387 645 2,193 4,1281,935
D32 B7378 3,680 3,840 0 480 3,680 8,0004,320
D33 A319 1,806 1,677 258 258 2,064 3,9991,935
D33 A321 2,509 1,930 0 0 2,509 4,4391,930
D33 B7378 2,400 2,400 160 160 2,560 5,1202,560
D34 A319 1,419 1,419 258 387 1,677 3,4831,806
D34 A321 1,158 1,544 0 0 1,158 2,7021,544
D34 B7378 4,000 4,000 160 160 4,160 8,3204,160
D36 A321 2,123 2,123 193 0 2,316 4,4392,123
D36 B7378 4,960 4,480 320 800 5,280 10,5605,280
D37 A319 1,161 1,290 387 516 1,548 3,3541,806
D37 A321 579 772 0 0 579 1,351772
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American Airlines Inc D37 B7378 3,840 4,160 320 160 4,160 8,4804,320
D37 B777 2,457 1,911 0 0 2,457 4,3681,911
D38 A321 1,737 2,316 0 0 1,737 4,0532,316
D38 B7378 7,680 7,040 640 2,240 8,320 17,6009,280
D39 A319 1,806 1,548 0 258 1,806 3,6121,806
D39 A320 462 462 0 0 462 924462
D39 A321 1,544 1,351 0 0 1,544 2,8951,351
D39 B7378 4,320 4,800 800 960 5,120 10,8805,760
D4 A321 2,316 2,509 193 0 2,509 5,0182,509
D4 B7378 3,200 3,680 800 480 4,000 8,1604,160
D40 A321 1,737 1,737 0 0 1,737 3,4741,737
D40 B7378 8,000 6,880 960 1,440 8,960 17,2808,320
D41 A319 2,580 3,096 903 645 3,483 7,2243,741
D41 A321 1,158 1,351 0 0 1,158 2,5091,351
D41 B7378 1,280 1,440 160 0 1,440 2,8801,440
D42 A321 772 1,158 0 0 772 1,9301,158
D42 B7378 7,680 6,880 160 1,120 7,840 15,8408,000
D43 A321 1,930 1,544 0 0 1,930 3,4741,544
D43 B7378 4,000 5,600 1,280 480 5,280 11,3606,080
D44 B7378 8,320 7,040 160 160 8,480 15,6807,200
D45 A319 1,935 1,548 516 1,290 2,451 5,2892,838
D45 A320 308 308 0 0 308 616308
D45 A321 579 1,158 0 0 579 1,7371,158
D45 B7378 2,240 2,720 320 160 2,560 5,4402,880
D46 A319 129 645 129 0 258 903645
D46 A321 772 772 0 0 772 1,544772
D46 B7378 8,640 7,040 160 320 8,800 16,1607,360
D47 A319 1,161 1,161 258 129 1,419 2,7091,290
D47 A321 1,158 965 0 193 1,158 2,3161,158
D47 B7378 2,080 3,040 320 480 2,400 5,9203,520
D48 A319 387 258 129 258 516 1,032516
D48 A321 193 386 0 0 193 579386
D48 B7378 7,680 6,400 0 640 7,680 14,7207,040
D49 A321 1,544 1,544 0 193 1,544 3,2811,737
D49 B7378 3,520 4,480 800 480 4,320 9,2804,960
D5 A321 3,088 2,123 0 0 3,088 5,2112,123
D5 B7378 4,640 4,160 640 320 5,280 9,7604,480
D50 A321 579 579 0 0 579 1,158579
D50 B7378 8,800 6,880 320 640 9,120 16,6407,520
D51 A319 1,032 903 387 258 1,419 2,5801,161
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American Airlines Inc D51 A321 386 579 0 0 386 965579
D51 B7378 3,360 4,480 160 160 3,520 8,1604,640
D6 A319 1,806 1,419 258 258 2,064 3,7411,677
D6 B7378 2,400 3,520 480 0 2,880 6,4003,520
D7 A319 1,290 1,161 387 258 1,677 3,0961,419
D7 B7378 3,360 2,560 640 640 4,000 7,2003,200
D8 A319 1,548 2,322 387 0 1,935 4,2572,322
D8 A321 1,737 2,123 0 0 1,737 3,8602,123
D8 B7378 2,240 2,560 320 160 2,560 5,2802,720
D9 A319 1,677 1,419 258 645 1,935 3,9992,064
D9 B7378 3,200 3,200 160 0 3,360 6,5603,200

Total: Concourse - D 310,474 314,166 48,341 49,899 358,815 364,065 722,880
E11 B7378 480 0 0 0 480 4800
E9 B7378 160 0 0 0 160 1600

Total: Concourse - E 640 0 0 0 640 0 640
J7 B7378 0 0 160 0 160 1600

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 160 0 160 0 160
Total - American Airlines Inc 311,114 314,166 48,501 49,899 359,615 364,065 723,680

Boliviana de Aviacion J11 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J12 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J15 7673E 0 0 444 444 444 888444

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 888 888 888 888 1,776
Total - Boliviana de Aviacion 0 0 888 888 888 888 1,776

British Airways J17 B7878 0 0 0 309 0 309309
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 0 309 0 309 309

Total - British Airways 0 0 0 309 0 309 309

COPA Airlines J10 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 160 160 160 160 320

Total - COPA Airlines 0 0 160 160 160 160 320

Caribbean Airlines Limited CO J2 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160
J4 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 320 320 320 320 640
Total - Caribbean Airlines Limited CO 0 0 320 320 320 320 640

Cayman Airways Ltd H4 B7373 0 0 610 610 610 1,220610
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 610 610 610 610 1,220

Total - Cayman Airways Ltd 0 0 610 610 610 610 1,220

Delta Air Lines Inc H11 A319 129 258 0 0 129 387258
H6 A321 0 0 386 386 386 772386
H7 A319 4,128 4,128 0 0 4,128 8,2564,128
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Delta Air Lines Inc H7 A321 19,879 19,879 0 0 19,879 39,75819,879
H8 A359 0 566 566 0 566 1,132566
H9 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
H9 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H9 A321 7,141 7,141 0 0 7,141 14,2827,141

Total: Concourse - H 31,689 32,384 952 386 32,641 32,770 65,411
Total - Delta Air Lines Inc 31,689 32,384 952 386 32,641 32,770 65,411

Eastern Airlines LLC F14 7673E 0 0 222 0 222 2220
Total: Concourse - F 0 0 222 0 222 0 222

H8 7673E 0 0 444 666 444 1,110666
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 444 666 444 666 1,110

J11 7673E 0 0 0 222 0 222222
J12 7673E 0 0 444 444 444 888444
J15 7673E 0 0 1,332 666 1,332 1,998666
J17 7673E 0 0 0 222 0 222222
J5 7673E 222 0 222 222 444 666222

Total: Concourse - J 222 0 1,998 1,776 2,220 1,776 3,996
Total - Eastern Airlines LLC 222 0 2,664 2,442 2,886 2,442 5,328

El Al Israel Airlines J5 B7879 0 0 0 307 0 307307
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 0 307 0 307 307
Total - El Al Israel Airlines 0 0 0 307 0 307 307

Envoy Air Inc D45 E175 532 380 0 0 532 912380
D47 E175 608 532 0 152 608 1,292684
D48 E175 304 304 0 0 304 608304
D49 E175 760 1,140 152 0 912 2,0521,140
D50 E175 152 152 0 0 152 304152
D51 E175 456 532 0 76 456 1,064608
D53 E145 350 200 0 0 350 550200
D53 E175 4,636 5,852 836 456 5,472 11,7806,308
D55 E145 500 550 0 0 500 1,050550
D55 E175 4,028 5,016 1,064 912 5,092 11,0205,928
D60 E145 13,500 14,100 0 0 13,500 27,60014,100
D60 E175 17,176 17,404 0 456 17,176 35,03617,860

Total: Concourse - D 43,002 46,162 2,052 2,052 45,054 48,214 93,268
E2 E175 1,976 1,976 0 0 1,976 3,9521,976
E20 E175 836 0 0 0 836 8360
E22 E175 684 0 0 0 684 6840
E30 E175 76 0 0 0 76 760
E31 E175 152 0 0 0 152 1520
E33 E175 76 0 0 0 76 760
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Envoy Air Inc E4 E175 1,748 1,748 0 0 1,748 3,4961,748
Total: Concourse - E 5,548 3,724 0 0 5,548 3,724 9,272

Total - Envoy Air Inc 48,550 49,886 2,052 2,052 50,602 51,938 102,540

Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia H4 A320W 0 0 0 308 0 308308
H6 A320W 0 0 0 470 0 470470

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 0 778 0 778 778
J10 A320W 0 0 0 154 0 154154
J8 A320W 0 0 0 154 0 154154

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 0 308 0 308 308
Total - Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia 0 0 0 1,086 0 1,086 1,086

Frontier Airlines J10 A20N 1,674 1,674 0 0 1,674 3,3481,674
J14 A20N 1,302 1,116 0 0 1,302 2,4181,116
J2 A20N 5,208 5,022 0 0 5,208 10,2305,022
J4 A20N 6,138 5,952 0 0 6,138 12,0905,952
J8 A20N 3,534 3,534 0 0 3,534 7,0683,534

Total: Concourse - J 17,856 17,298 0 0 17,856 17,298 35,154
Total - Frontier Airlines 17,856 17,298 0 0 17,856 17,298 35,154

Generic Cash and GA Account J15 7673W 0 0 444 444 444 888444
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 444 444 444 444 888

Total - Generic Cash and GA Account 0 0 444 444 444 444 888

Iberia LAE SA Operadora E21 A3303 0 0 807 807 807 1,614807
Total: Concourse - E 0 0 807 807 807 807 1,614

Total - Iberia LAE SA Operadora 0 0 807 807 807 807 1,614

LATAM Airlines Group SA J11 B7878 0 0 309 309 309 618309
J11 B7879 0 0 921 921 921 1,842921
J16 B7878 0 0 309 309 309 618309
J16 B7879 0 0 921 1,842 921 2,7631,842
J17 B7879 0 0 0 307 0 307307
J18 B7878 0 0 0 309 0 309309
J18 B7879 0 0 1,535 1,228 1,535 2,7631,228
J5 B7879 0 0 1,535 0 1,535 1,5350
J7 B7879 0 0 921 0 921 9210

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 6,451 5,225 6,451 5,225 11,676
Total - LATAM Airlines Group SA 0 0 6,451 5,225 6,451 5,225 11,676

Lan Peru Airlines J11 7673W 0 0 0 444 0 444444
J12 7673W 0 0 444 0 444 4440
J15 7673W 0 0 222 0 222 2220

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 666 444 666 444 1,110
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Total - Lan Peru Airlines 0 0 666 444 666 444 1,110

Sun Country Airlines H4 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
Total: Concourse - H 160 160 0 0 160 160 320

J10 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
Total: Concourse - J 160 160 0 0 160 160 320

Total - Sun Country Airlines 320 320 0 0 320 320 640

Surinam Airways H4 B7377 0 0 276 276 276 552276
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 276 276 276 276 552

Total - Surinam Airways 0 0 276 276 276 276 552

TACA - Grupo TACA J10 A319 0 0 0 129 0 129129
J10 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154
J8 A320 0 0 154 0 154 1540

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 308 283 308 283 591
Total - TACA - Grupo TACA 0 0 308 283 308 283 591

Turkish Airlines J7 B7879 0 0 1,228 1,228 1,228 2,4561,228
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 1,228 1,228 1,228 1,228 2,456

Total - Turkish Airlines 0 0 1,228 1,228 1,228 1,228 2,456

United Airlines, Inc H10 B7573 213 213 0 0 213 426213
H11 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
H12 B7377 414 552 0 0 414 966552
H12 B7378 320 320 0 0 320 640320
H12 B7379 360 360 0 0 360 720360
H14 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H14 B7377 3,312 3,312 0 0 3,312 6,6243,312
H14 B7378 3,040 3,040 0 0 3,040 6,0803,040
H14 B7379 1,260 1,260 0 0 1,260 2,5201,260
H15 B7573 213 213 0 0 213 426213
H17 B7377 552 552 0 0 552 1,104552
H17 B7378 320 320 0 0 320 640320
H8 B7573 213 213 0 0 213 426213

Total: Concourse - H 10,531 10,669 0 0 10,531 10,669 21,200
Total - United Airlines, Inc 10,531 10,669 0 0 10,531 10,669 21,200

World Atlantic Airlines H4 MD83 0 0 155 310 155 465310
H6 MD83 0 0 155 0 155 1550

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 310 310 310 310 620
Total - World Atlantic Airlines 0 0 310 310 310 310 620

420,282 424,723 69,053 69,892 489,335 494,615 983,950****Report Total****
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